
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

3

10

17

24/31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

AUGUST 2025

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Hours:  Monday-Thursday: 9:00 am - 6:00 pm, Friday-Saturday: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm, Sunday: Closed

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Imagination Studio
9:00 am - 5:00 pm

The Museum 
will close at 
4pm today. 
Studio will 

close at 3pm.

The Family Museum will be closed August 18-22 
for annual maintenance.

Discovery Fair
10:00 am - 2:00 pm

BettendorfLibrary.com

On the Road 
Opens to the Public!

This annual experience gives family 
members a chance to learn and discover 
new things by sampling a wide and varied 
selection of learning opportunities . Classes 
and entertainment will be found at the 
Library, Museum, and Faye’s Field.  
Visit bettendorflibrary.com for details!

Saturday, August 16, 10 am-2 pm Saturday, August 23
You and your family are invited to 
discover the joy of the great 
American road trip! Tune up your 
car at the service station, grab a 
bite at a classic diner, take a pit 
stop at quirky roadside 
attractions, tell stories by a 
crackling campfire, and more!


