

AUGUST 2025



Hours: Monday-Thursday: 9:00 am - 6:00 pm, Friday-Saturday: 9:00 am - 5:00 pm, Sunday: Closed

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
members a chance to learn and discover new things by sampling a wide and varied selection of learning opportunities. Classes and entertainment will be found at the library. Musourm and Entry's top at quirky roadside					1 The Museum will close at 4pm today. Studio will close at 3pm.	2 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
3 Closed	4 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	5 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	6 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	7 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	8 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	9 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm
10 Closed	11 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	12 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	13 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	14 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	15 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	16 DISCOVERY PAIR Discovery Fair 10:00 am - 2:00 pm BettendorfLibrary.com
17 Closed	18 The Fai	3 19 20 21 22 The Family Museum will be closed August 18-22 for annual maintenance.				
24/31 Closed	25 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	26 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	27 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	28 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 5:00 pm	29 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm	30 Imagination Studio 9:00 am - 4:00 pm